Intel® Atom® Processor Alder Lake N Series
COM Express® Mini
KEY FEATURES
DDR5 4K High
Resolution
High Speed
Ethernet
Multiple

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N CPU Memory eMMC LVDS/eDP TPM 2.0 Thermal Operating Temp.
ADN9A2-BC16-7425E 770-ADN9A22-100G Intel® Atom Processor x7425E, 4 Cores, 12W 16GB
64GB
LVDS
Yes Heat Sink 0 to 60°C
ADN9A2-BC86-N305 770-ADN9A22-300G Intel® Core i3 Processor N305, 8 Cores, 9/15W 8GB LVDS
ADN9A2-BC86-N50 770-ADN9A22-600G Intel® Processor N200, 2 Cores, 6W 8GB eDP
ADN9A2-BC86-N97 770-ADN9A22-700G Intel® Processor N97, 2 Cores, 12W 8GB eDP
Heat Sink A71-008356-000G Heat Spreader A71-808364-000G
COM335 Carrier Board Kit 770-CM3351-000G
DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © March 7, 2025 DFI Inc.
SPECIFICATION
SYSTEM Processor Intel® Atom x7000E / Core-i / Pentium / Celeron series processors (Code Name : Alder Lake-N)